1
Littelfuse.com
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
011823-A
75920-01
75921-0275920
Description
Keep service personnel safe and protect the battery and

© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
011823-A
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION INPUT
TERMINAL
MOUNTING
STEM
MOUNTING HOLE
DIMENSION (mm)
ACTUATOR
KNOB
75920 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with On/Off Markings and Red Knob 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-01 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with On/Off Markings and
Yellow Knob 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 YELLOW
75920-02 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Special Red Knob 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-03 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch without External Stop or Bezel -
Red Knob 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-04 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings and Red Knob 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-05 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings and Red Knob 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-05-BX 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings and Red Knob 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-06 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings and Red Knob 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-10 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings, Red Knob, and
Stainless Steel Hardware 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-12 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with On/Off Markings and Rectangular
Bezel 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-BP 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with On/Off Markings and
Red Knob - Blister Pack 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-BX 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with On/Off Markings and
Red Knob - Boxed 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75921-02 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings and
Black Knob - SS Hex Nut - Metric M10 X 1.5 18mm X 1.5 ZINC Ø19.00, Ø7.00 BLACK
75921-03 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings and
Black Knob - Metric M10 X 1.5 18mm X 1.5 ZINC Ø19.00, Ø7.00 BLACK
75921-10 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings and
Red Knob - SS Hardware - Metric M10 X 1.5 18mm X 1.5 ZINC Ø19.00, Ø7.00 RED
75921-10-BX 36V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings and
Red Knob - SS Hardware - Metric - Boxed M10 X 1.5 18mm X 1.5 ZINC Ø19.00, Ø7.00 RED
75920 SERIES
36V MASTER BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCH
Mouser Electronics